Bezirk - Schwarzwald-Hohenzollern

KK-3x10 2024
Regionsliga

Begegnungen am 4. Wettkampftag, den 23.06.2024

SV Muhlheim 1 - SV Aixheim 1

SV Wehingen 1 - SV Béttingen 1

SV Dirbheim 1 - SV Aixheim 2

SV Geislingen 1 - SGi Rottweil 1

SAbt Glatten 1 - SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1
SV Dietersweiler 1 - SV Tumlingen 1

SV Muhlen 1 - SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SV Dettensee 1 - Neutral

SV Onstmettingen 1 - SV Erlaheim 1

SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1

Tagesbeste Mannschaften
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SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SAbt Glatten 1

SV Mihlen 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1
SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1
SV Onstmettingen 1

SV Geislingen 1

SV Mihlheim 1

SGi Rottweil 1

Tagesbeste Einzelschitzen
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Annika Raible
Sabrina Raible
Jochen Stoll

Ralf Dieringer

Sandra Schweizer
Janina Blumenstetter
Dennis Hérmann
Yvonne Schlotterbeck
Carolin Bitzer

Tina Eckert

- SV Rangendingen 1

838
833
826
823
816
815
815
796
787
782

SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1
SV Rangendingen 1
SAbt Glatten 1

SV Onstmettingen 1
SAbt Glatten 1

SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1
SV Mihlen 1

SV Mihlen 1

Gesamttabelle nach 4 Wettkdmpfen vom 23.06.2024

0w N s WD =

- a4 a4 d A
© 0O NOoO Ok~ WD =+ O o

a B~ 0NN =

SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SAbt Glatten 1

SV Mihlen 1

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof 1
SV Rangendingen 1

SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1
SV Onstmettingen 1

SV Aixheim 1

SV Mihlheim 1

SV Dettensee 1

SV Dietersweiler 1

SV Geislingen 1

SGi Rottweil 1

SV Tumlingen 1

SV Erlaheim 1

SV Aixheim 2

SV Béttingen 1

SV Dirbheim 1

SV Wehingen 1

Sabrina Raible
Annika Raible

Sandra Schweizer
Jochen Stoll

Yvonne Schlotterbeck

787 :
1745
1770
796 :
1816
776 :
826 :
776 :
815:
815:

652
662

833

Wettkdmpfe

841 845 838 838
832 825 814 833
814 837 806 826
807 831 807 816
818 805 809 823
802 818 791 815
796 812 795 815
785 788 796 776
776 780 786 787
779 771 785 776
784 775 768 776
727 773 791 796
761 770 768 782
778 781 756 765
754 782 761 777
737 767 759 770
755 717 766 745
635 631 676 662
621 639 648 652

SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SAbt Glatten 1

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof 1
SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1

285 287 284 284
281 285 282 286
284 283 279 280
278 282 279 281
278 281 279 278

776

782

765
838

777
823

286
284
281
281
280
279
278
278
277
276

Gesamt Durchschn.

3362 840,5
3304 826,0
3283 820,8
3261 815,3
3255 813,8
3226 806,5
3218 804,5
3145 786,3
3129 782,3
3111 777,8
3103 775,8
3087 771,8
3081 770,3
3080 770,0
3074 768,5
3033 758,3
2983 745,8
2604 651,0
2560 640,0
Wettkdmpfe

Gesamt Durchschn.

1140
1134
1126
1120
1116

285,0
283,5
281,5
280,0
279,0
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Carolin Bitzer
Tina Eckert
Dennis Hérmann
Anne Kohler
Natascha Plaumann
Sofia Dieringer
Dominik Dettling
Helmut Digeser
Benjamin Vogt
Claudio Schmid
Marcus Loffler
Vanessa Haas
Claus Schwab
Sarah-Marie Vogel
Dieter Powill

Uwe Fischer

Anja Strobel

Ralf Dieringer
Harald Mller

Kai Steinhilber
Susanne Eckert
Klaus Storz
Ronny Tausch
Sven Tausch
Markus Hubl
Petra KeBler
Bettina Fischer
Tilmann Gihring
Florian Faiss
Michael Storz
Klaus Hubl

Philipp Janz
Michael Reuter
Jan Knépple
Jonas Vieth

Tim Brendle
Klaus Hasler
Walter Nungeser
Markus Reuter
Armin Moser
Marion Tarcan-Koenig
Jens Dung
Angelo Schmid
Norbert Kappeler
Benjamin Kirmayer
Patrick Hugger
Josef Marquart
Martin Maier
Tobias Dreher
Alis Janz

Gerd Lehr
Michael Liedtke
Hubert Schneider
Manfred Krespach
Lucas Lehner
Maximilian Mutz
Mischa Vogt
Martin Schmalz
Rolf Kaupp
Andreas Weckenmann
Ralf Hinterh&user
Bernd Plaumann
Jurgen Brendle
Dieter Beilharz
Benjamin Reiner
Levin Hilsenbeck
Georg Faude
Lukas Raible
Noah Faude
Sebastian Schwartz

SV Mdhlen 1

SV Mdhlen 1

SAbt Glatten 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SV Aixheim 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SGi Rottweil 1

SAbt Glatten 1

SV Geislingen 1

SV Onstmettingen 1
SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1
SV Dietersweiler 1
SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1
SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SV Tumlingen 1

SV Miihlen 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SV Mihlheim 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SV Miihlen 1

SV Mihlheim 1

SV Onstmettingen 1
SV Onstmettingen 1
SV Dettensee 1

SV Miihlen 1

SV Tumlingen 1

SV Miihlen 1

SV Erlaheim 1

SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SV Dettensee 1

SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1
SV Aixheim 2

SV Erlaheim 1

SV Dietersweiler 1
SV Dettensee 1

SV Aixheim 1

SV Aixheim 1

SV Rangendingen 1
SGi Rottweil 1

SAbt Glatten 1

SV Erlaheim 1

SV Geislingen 1

SV Muhlheim 1

SV Béttingen 1

SV Aixheim 2

SV Béttingen 1

SV Muhlheim 1

SV Aixheim 1

SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1
SV Béttingen 1

SV Tumlingen 1

SGi Rottweil 1

SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1
SV Geislingen 1

SV Dietersweiler 1
SV Mdhlen 1

SGi Rottweil 1

SAbt Glatten 1

SV Erlaheim 1

SV Wehingen 1

SV Aixheim 2

SV Dettensee 1

SV Tumlingen 1

SV Wehingen 1

SV Geislingen 1

SV Dirbheim 1

SV Dettensee 1

SV Dirbheim 1

SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1

270
276
275
282
274
279
275
272
273
259
266
257
266
265
262
270
268
256
265
257
260
262
257
266
266
266
261
264
247
255
250
249
254
254
256
259
251
257
253
249
248
253
241
249
257
240
250
242
227
259
248
247
237
243
227
252
233
240
214
232
227
196
236
236
199
226
194
227
210
272

283
283
274
273
273
266
273
278
268
275
267
276
270
273
269
264
268
261
259
266
271
270
274
255
253
262
262
245
265
245
257
264
261
263
257
261
252
254
247
248
246
254
254
251
242
254
249
251
261
229
226
255
240
251
240
230
236
244
241
246
218
221
239
213
230
220
211
192
205
273

282
265
267
268
277
271
272
267
268
269
264
262
274
256
269
261
259
260
272
270
252
258
262
269
265
256
266
258
260
268
263
256
255
245
252
257
259
260
261
258
263
256
263
253
255
244
250
240
255
251
261
229
243
237
254
242
234
229
239
233
230
249
224
226
223
235
232
232
221
266

277
276
278
268
267
274
267
269
275
274
275
276
261
275
268
269
269
281
262
264
273
266
261
259
261
259
254
267
262
265
263
262
256
263
259
246
259
250
258
261
258
252
253
249
248
262
251
257
245
243
246
242
252
238
245
236
249
236
251
231
229
237
199
221
229
200
228
200
210

1112
1100
1094
1091
1091
1090
1087
1086
1084
1077
1072
1071
1071
1069
1068
1064
1064
1058
1058
1057
1056
1056
1054
1049
1045
1043
1043
1034
1034
1033
1033
1031
1026
1025
1024
1023
1021
1021
1019
1016
1015
1015
1011
1002
1002
1000
1000
990
988
982
981
973
972
969
966
960
952
949
945
942
904
903
898
896
881
881
865
851
846
811

278,0
275,0
273,5
272,8
272,8
272,5
271,8
2715
271,0
269,3
268,0
267,8
267,8
267,3
267,0
266,0
266,0
264,5
264,5
264,3
264,0
264,0
263,5
262,3
261,3
260,8
260,8
258,5
258,5
258,3
258,3
257,8
256,5
256,3
256,0
255,8
255,3
255,3
254,8
254,0
253,8
253,8
252,8
250,5
250,5
250,0
250,0
2475
247,0
245,5
245,3
243,3
243,0
242,3
2415
240,0
238,0
237,3
236,3
235,5
226,0
225,8
2245
224,0
220,3
220,3
216,3
212,8
211,56
270,3
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Felix Gonser

Matthias Gulde
Juliane Schwab
Lucas Plaumann
Jochen Fischer
Georg Grathwohl
Bernd Nickel
Berthold Meicht
Albert Gruler
Wolfgang Dengler
Jens Gaiser
Joachim Ganske
Anton Schuldner

Janina Blumenstetter

Edwin Frey

Egon Heinzelmann

Kurt Schneider
Stefan Gimbel
Jirgen Vogt
Rolf Haier
Lukas Plaumann
Frank Schlegel
Sascha Kurz
Lara Welte

Dirk Moser
Frank Klaubauf
Christian Henle
Tamara Hogerle
Thomas Sauter

SV Onstmettingen 1

SV Geislingen 1

SV Dietersweiler 1

SV Aixheim 2

SV Dettensee 1

SV Aixheim 1

SV Béttingen 1

SV Wehingen 1

SV Aixheim 2

SV Tumlingen 1

SGi Griintal-Frutenhof 1
SV Dirbheim 1

SV Wehingen 1

SV Onstmettingen 1

SV Muhlheim 1

SV Dietersweiler 1

SV Béttingen 1

SV Dirbheim 1

SG Isenburg-Betra 1
SGi Grintal-Frutenhof 1
SV Aixheim 2

SV Wehingen 1

SV Onstmettingen 1

SV Erlaheim 1

SV Dirbheim 1

SV Dettensee 1

SV Stetten-Haigerloch 1
SV Onstmettingen 1

SV Béttingen 1

264

262

254
254

149

210
203
183
195

231
197

243
173

244
243
252
251

226
163
213
222

191
271

248
133
215
228

261
259

255

256

249

195

228

202

223

256

160

256

269
256
252
252
245
244
174
226
213
236
224
194
279
259
243
189

259

781

772
761
759
757
755
719
681
667
645
641
630
580
550
515
491
482
446
425
259
243
173
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260,3

257,3
253,7
253,0
252,3
251,7
239,7
170,3
222,3
215,0
213,7
210,0
193,3
275,0
257,5
2455
160,7
223,0
212,5
259,0
243,0
173,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



